

City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-246

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 4/16/2018

Title: Motion to award Bid No. 18014, 140th Avenue - NE 5th/SE 5th Streets Curb Ramp Improvements

Project (CIP Plan No. PW-W/B-49 and PW-M-2) to Kamins Construction, Inc., as the lowest

responsible and responsive bidder, in the amount of \$133,343.30.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. Vicinity Map, 3. B. CIP Project Description (PW-WB-49), 4. C. CIP Project

Description (PW-M-2)

DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/24/20181City Council Regular Sessionapprove

Motion to award Bid No. 18014, 140th Avenue - NE 5th/SE 5th Streets Curb Ramp Improvements Project (CIP Plan No. PW-W/B-49 and PW-M-2) to Kamins Construction, Inc., as the lowest responsible and responsive bidder, in the amount of \$133,343.30.